
SensoWash® Starck C + Starck 3

Duravit AG
Werderstr. 36
78132 Hornberg
Germany
Phone  +49 7833 70 0
Fax  +49 7833 70 289
info@duravit.com 
www.duravit.com

www.sensowash.com
Duravit Showrooms: Hornberg and Meißen (Germany), Paris (France), New York (USA), Cairo (Egypt), Bizerte (Tunesia) and Shanghai (China). More Infos? www.duravit.com/showrooms

Harmonische Kombination. Ob Wand-WC oder Stand-WC, 

ob mit sichtbarem Spülkasten oder Unterputzlösung, 

immer bilden Keramik und Sitz eine stimmige Design-

Einheit. Möglich ist die Kombination mit speziell für 

SensoWash® C gefertigten WCs der Duravit-Serien Starck 2, 

Starck 3 und Darling New.

Harmonious combination. Whether the toilet is wall or 

fl oor-mounted, whether the cistern is visible or concealed – 

the ceramics and the seat always form a consistent design 

unit. It can be combined with toilets designed especially 

for SensoWash® C in the Duravit Starck 2, Starck 3 and 

Darling New ranges.

Leben im Bad
Living bathrooms

SensoWash® C – chic in Kombination mit Starck 2, Starck 3 und Darling New
SensoWash® C – chic when combined with Starck 2, Starck 3 and Darling New

# 610001002000300 
220-240 V

# 2141590000

# 2129590000

# 2226590000
# 0050720000*

# 2533590000
# 0050720000*

# 2544590000
# 0050720000*

* Vorinstallationsset
* Pre-installation set

STARCK 2

STARCK 3

DARLING NEW
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Australia
Duravit Bathrooms Australia Pty Ltd
U3 19-21 Bourke Road
Alexandria 2015 · Sydney NSW
Phone +61 2 8070 1889
Fax +61 2 8070 1898
info@au.duravit.com
www.duravit.com.au

Austria
Duravit Austria GmbH
Industriezentrum NÖ-Süd
Straße 2a/M38
2355 Wiener Neudorf
Phone +43 2236 677 033 0
Fax +43 2236 677 033 10
info@at.duravit.com · www.duravit.at

Belgium/Luxembourg
Duravit BeLux sprl/bvba
Brusselsesteenweg 288
B-3090 Overijse 
Phone +32 2 6560510
Fax +32 2 6560515
info@be.duravit.com · www.duravit.be

Canada
Duravit USA, Inc.
2205 Northmont Parkway
Suite 200 · Duluth, GA 30096
Phone +1 770 9313575
Fax +1 770 9318454
info@us.duravit.com · www.duravit.us

China
Duravit Shanghai Offi ce 
Suite A-D, 10/F Jiushi Tower
28 Zhong Shan Road South 
Shanghai 200010, China
Phone +86 21 6330 9922
Fax +86 21 6330 4808
info@cn.duravit.com · www.duravit.cn

Duravit Beijing Offi ce
711 Nexus Center, 7/F 
19 A East 3rd Ring Road North
Beijing 100020, China
Phone +86 10 5967 0101
Fax +86 10 5967 0101-100
info@cn.duravit.com · www.duravit.cn

Czech Republic/Slovakia
Duravit CZ
Přímětická 52 · 669 01 Znojmo
Phone +420 515 220 155
Fax +420 515 220 154
info@cz.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Denmark
Duravit Danmark A/S
Jegstrupvej 6 · 8361 Hasselager
Phone +45 8626 6000
Fax   +45 8626 6001
info@dk.duravit.com · www.duravit.dk

Egypt
Duravit Egypt
Duravit Building
Elmosheer Ahmed Ismail St.
Sheraton Heliopolis, Piece No.9, 
Square 1160, Cairo 11361
Phone  +2 02 26968700
Fax  +2 02 22681294
duravit.egypt@eg.duravit.com
www.duravit.com.eg

France
Duravit S.A.
C.S. 30010
67241 Bischwiller Cedex
N° Indigo +33 820 820 414
Fax  +33 388 906 101
info@fr.duravit.com · www.duravit.fr

Hongkong
Duravit Asia Limited
Unit 3408B, 34/F, AIA Tower
183 Electric Road
North Point · Hong Kong
Phone +852 2219 8780
Fax +852 2219 8893
info@hk.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Hungary
Duravit AG
Magyarországi Képviselet,
Panoráma u. 30 · 2083 Solymár
Phone +36 26 564465
Fax +36 26 564466
info@hu.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

India
Duravit India Private Ltd.
61, Titanium
Near Prahladnagar AUDA Garden
Off 100 feet Road · Prahladnagar
Ahmedabad 380051
Gujarat, India
Phone +91 79 6611 2300
Fax +91 79 6611 2316
info@in.duravit.com · www.duravit.in

 Italy
Duravit Italia S.r.l.
Via Faentina 207 F 
48124 Ravenna (RA)
Phone +39 0544 509711
Fax +39 0544 501694
info@it.duravit.com · www.duravit.it

Japan
Duravit Japan Co., Ltd. 
3F Fukiya Bldg. 1-20 Kakudacho 
Kita-ku Osaka, 530 0017 Japan
Phone +81 6 6130 8611
Fax +81 6 6130 8053
info@jp.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Latin America
Duravit América Latina
Avda. del Libertador N°15.082, 1° piso
B1641ANH Acassuso · Buenos Aires
Phone +54 11 47434343
Fax +54 11 47434455
info@ar.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Middle East 
Duravit Middle East S.A.L.  
Off Shore  
Elias Hraoui Avenue -  
Nohra Building - Furn El Shebbak- 
Second fl oor
Chouran - Beirut 1102-2090  
Beirut · Lebanon
Phone + 961 1 283429 / + 961 1 283430
Fax +961 1 283431  
info@lb.duravit.com  
www.duravit.com  

Netherlands
Duravit Nederland B.V.
Ruwekampweg 2
5222 AT ’s-Hertogenbosch
Phone +31 73 6131970
Fax +31 73 6100983
info@nl.duravit.com · www.duravit.nl

Norway
Duravit Norge
Bøvågen 50
5937 Bøvågen
Phone +47 815 33 600
Fax +47 815 33 601 
info@no.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Poland
Duravit Polska Sp. z o. o. 
Al. Krakowska 36 B
05-090 Warszawa/Raszyn
Phone +48 22 716 19 24
Fax +48 22 716 19 25
info@pl.duravit.com · www.duravit.pl

Portugal
Duravit Portugal
Rua Antoine de Saint-Exupéry
Alapraia · 2765-043 Estoril
Phone +351 21 466 7110
Fax +351 21 466 7119
duravit@jrb.pt · www.duravit.com

Russia
Duravit CIS
Repr. Offi ce Moscow
Proezd Serebryakova, 6
Moscow 129343
Phone + 7 495 782 12 66
Fax + 7 495 782 12 67
info@ru.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Singapore
Duravit Asia Limited
RO, 7, Temasek Boulevard,
Suntec Tower One, #06-03
Singapore 038987
Phone +65 6238 6353
Fax +65 6238 6359
info@sg.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Saudi Arabia
Duravit Saudi Arabia LLC
Al Hamra district · Aarafat street
Shahwan commercial center
3rd fl oor - Offi ce number 4
P.O.Box 9135, 21413 Jeddah
Phone/Fax  +966 2 66 580 54
+966 2 66 176 94/+966 2 66 410 38
info@sa.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

South Africa
Duravit South Africa (Pty) Ltd
Block B · Wierda Mews
41 Wierda Road West
Wierda Valley · Sandton
Johannesburg · PO Box 833
Strathavon · 2031 
Phone +27 (0) 11 722 9060 
Fax +27 (0) 11 783 9320 
info@za.duravit.com
www.duravit.co.za

Spain
Duravit España S.L.U
Poligono Industrial Sector Z
c/de la Logística, 18
08150 Parets del Vallès (Barcelona) 
Phone +34 902 387 700
Fax +34 902 387 711
info@es.duravit.com · www.duravit.es

Sweden
Duravit Sweden AB
Svangatan 2 B 416 68 Göteborg
Phone +46 31 3375650
Fax +46 31 215140
info@se.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

Switzerland
Duravit Schweiz AG
Bahnweg 4 · 5504 Othmarsingen
Phone  +41 62 887 25 50
Fax +41 62 887 25 51
info@ch.duravit.com · www.duravit.ch

Tunisia
Duravit Tunisia S.A.
Boulevard de l’Environnement
Zarzouna 7021 - Bizerte
Phone +216 72 592 359 / 72 590 293
Fax +216 72 590 236
info@tn.duravit.com · www.duravit.com.tn

Turkey
Duravit Yapı Ürünleri Sanayi ve 
Ticaret A.Ş
İstanbul Deri Organize Sanayi Bölgesi
Vakum Caddesi
No:1, İ-4 Özel Parsel 
34956 Tuzla / İSTANBUL
Phone +90 216 4585151
Fax +90 216 4585195
info@tr.duravit.com · www.duravit.com.tr

Ukraine
Duravit Ukraine
Repr. Offi ce Kyiv
Liniyna Str. 17
03 038 Kyiv
Phone +38 044 259 99 39
Fax +38 044 259 99 49
info@ua.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

United Arab Emirates 
Duravit ME - SAL Off Shore - Rep. Off.
Aspect Tower - Offi ce # 2406   
Business Bay - Dubai - UAE
P.O.Box 390865 - Dubai
Tel +97144274080
Fax +97144274081
info@ae.duravit.com · www.duravit.com

United Kingdom
Duravit UK Limited
Unit 7, Stratus Park
Brudenell Drive
Brinklow, Milton Keynes 
MK10 0DE
Phone +44 845 500 7787
Fax +44 845 500 7786
info@uk.duravit.com
www.duravit.co.uk

USA
Duravit USA, Inc.
2205 Northmont Parkway
Suite 200 · Duluth, GA 30096
Phone +1 770 9313575
Fax +1 770 9318454
info@us.duravit.com · www.duravit.us
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Der „Trick“ von SensoWash® C: 

Die Anschlüsse für Wasser und Strom 

werden einfach durch die Keramik 

des WCs geleitet.

Weniger ist doch mehr. SensoWash® Starck ist ein Dusch-WC-Sitz wie kein anderer: eine gelungene Verbindung von 

Hygiene, Komfort und Formgebung, als erstes Produkt seiner Art gestaltet von einem renommierten Designer, 

Philippe Starck. Und, als wäre das noch nicht genug, legt Duravit jetzt eine weitere, optimierte Variante vor: SensoWash® C. 

Das Besondere an SensoWash® C ist „unsichtbar“: Denn erstmals sind die Anschlüsse für Wasser und Strom (für Wasser-

erwärmung, Fön und Sitzheizung) verdeckt verlegt. Diese neue Technik ermöglicht ein konsequent puristisches Gesamt-

bild: Die Formensprache wird durch keinerlei störenden Elemente unterbrochen – interessant für jeden designorien-

tierten Badgestalter.

Mit SensoWash® C kompatibel sind die WCs der Duravit-Serien Starck 2, Starck 3 und Darling New. Dabei wirkt der WC-

Sitz immer wie eine logische optische Fortsetzung der Keramik, dank verdeckter Anschlüsse vollkommen ungebrochen 

und puristisch. Ein Design „wie aus einem Guss“ – so klar, rein und belebend wie das Wasser, mit dem SensoWash® C 

den Benutzer sanft und sauber reinigt.

Less is more after all. SensoWash® Starck is a shower-toilet seat like no other: a successful combination of hygiene, 

comfort and design, the fi rst product of its kind designed by a leading designer, Philippe Starck. And as if that were 

not enough, Duravit is now presenting a new, optimised version: SensoWash® C. What makes SensoWash® C special is 

something you cannot see: For the fi rst time, the connections for water and electricity (for water heating, dryer and 

seat heating) are concealed. This new technology allows the overall look to be consistently puristic. The lines are not 

interrupted by disruptive elements – which is perfect for any design-oriented bathroom designer.

SensoWash® C is compatible with Duravit Starck 2, Starck 3 and Darling New toilets. This means that the toilet seat 

always looks like a logical continuation of the ceramics, completely smooth and puristic thanks to the concealed 

connections. The design is “seamless”, as clear, pure and invigorating as the water used by SensoWash® C for soft, 

gentle cleaning.

NEU: SENSOWASH® STARCK C 
DUSCH-WC-SITZ JETZT 
AUCH MIT VERDECKTEN 
ANSCHLÜSSEN!

NEW: SENSOWASH® STARCK C 
SHOWER-TOILET SEAT, 
NOW WITH CONCEALED 
CONNECTIONS!

The „trick“ with SensoWash® C: 

The connections for water and electricity 

are fed through the toilet ceramics.

2 SensoWash® C SensoWash® C  3



SensoWash® Starck C + Starck 2

Unsichtbar angeschlossen, sichtbar schöner. Bei SensoWash® C entsteht ein Gesamtbild ohne sichtbare Anschlüsse 

für Wasser und Strom. Sitz und WC bilden eine formschöne Einheit – puristisches Design wie aus einem Guss.

Invisible connections, visible beauty. SensoWash® C gives an overall look with no visible connections for water and 

electricity. The seat and toilet form a single beautiful unit – seamless puristic design.

4 SensoWash® C SensoWash® C  5



Durafi x-Set

1. Während der Rohbauphase wird das Vorin-

 stal la tions-Set montiert. Es besteht aus einer 

exakt abge stimmten Fixierungsplatte, Montage-

material, 1/2“- Fitting, Vorinstallationsdaten-

blatt und Montage an leitung. 

Das Set ist abgestimmt auf alle gängigen 
Vorwandelemente (Best.-Nr. # 0050720000).

1. The pre-installation set is fi tted during the 

shell phase. It consists of a precision fi xing plate, 

assembly materials, 1/2“ fi tting, pre-installation 

datasheet and assembly instructions. 

The set is tailored to all standard frame 
systems. (order no. # 0050720000).

2. Die Teile des Vorinstallations-Sets werden an 

das Vorwandelement montiert. Dank des univer-

salen 1/2“-Innengewindes kann der Anschluss an 

das Kaltwassernetz problemlos erfolgen.

2. The parts of the pre-installation set are fi tted 

to the frame system. The universal 1/2“ internal 

thread allows it to be easily connected to the cold 

water system.

3. Das Stromkabel wird gemäß Vorinstallations-

datenblatt an der vorgegebenen Stelle aus der 

Wand herausgeführt. Wichtig für eine bequeme 

Montage ist eine Kabellänge von 800 mm.

3. Lead the power cable through the point on the 

wall indicated in the pre-installation datasheet. 

A cable length of 800 mm ensures easy assembly.

4. WC und Montagehilfe werden vor dem Vor-

wand element platziert. Der bereits montierte 

Schlauch wird durch das WC geführt, bei der 

Öffnung links wieder herausgezogen und mittels 

Kartonklemme fi xiert.

4. Place the toilet and fi tting guide in front of 

the frame element. The hose, which has already 

been fi tted, is fed through the toilet, pulled 

out of the opening to the left and fi xed using a 

cardboard clip.

5. Der Stromanschluss (schwarze Kupplung) wird 

durchs WC geführt und oben per Kartonklemme 

fixiert. Auf die Stockschrauben werden die 

Durafi x-Metalladapter aufgeschraubt, dann wird 

das WC aufgeschoben und von unten fixiert.

5. The power connection (black connection) 

is fed through the toilet and fi xed at the top 

using a cardboard clip. The Durafi x metal 

adapters are fi tted to the hanging bolts, then 

the toilet is fi tted onto the hanging bolts and 

fi xed from below.

6. Das aus der Wand kommende Stromkabel 

wird in der Kabelbox an einem intergrierten 

Klemmblock ange schlos sen. Die Kabelbox per 

Klettstreifen im WC fi xiert. Die Positionierung 

wird durch die bereits mon tierten Gegenstücke 

im WC angezeigt. So ist die Stromverbindung 

sicher und unsichtbar verstaut.

6. The power cable coming out of the wall 

is connected to a built-in terminal box in 

the cable box. Fix the cable box in the toilet 

with the Velcro. The other half of the Velcro 

is already fi tted in the toilet to indicate the 

position. This means the power connection is 

safe and invisible.

1. Zum Lieferumfang des WCs gehören die pas-

sende Durafi x-Schnellbefestigung (beim Wand-WC), 

die Mon tagehilfe aus Kartonage, das Anschluss-

Set mit allen wichtigen Anschlusskomponenten 

und eine ausführliche Montageanleitung.

1. The toilet is supplied with the relevant Durafi x 

quick fi ttings (for wall-mounted toilets), the 

cardboard fi tting guide, the connection set con-

taining all major connection components and 

detailed assembly instructions.

2. Die Montagehilfe wird mit der fl achen Seite 

auf den Boden gelegt und das Wand-WC verkehrt 

herum darauf platziert. So lässt sich die Durafi x-

Befestigung bequem anbringen.

2. The fi tting guide is placed with the fl at side 

on the fl oor and the wall-mounted toilet is placed 

on it upside down. This makes it easy to fi t the 

Durafi x fi ttings.

3. Das WC wird umgedreht, so dass der glasierte 

Sifonbogen freiliegt und nicht beschädigt oder 

ver kratzt wird. Der 1/2“-Anschlusswinkel wird 

am vor bereiteten Wasseranschluss des Vorwand-

elements montiert, der Druckschlauch mittels 

Überwurfmutter.

3. The toilet is inverted to leave the glazed waste 

trap surface exposed and not damaged or scrat-

ched. The 1/2“ connection bracket is fi tted to the 

prepared water connection on the frame element 

and the pressure hose is fi tted with a union nut.

1. Die Montageplatte wird auf dem WC fi xiert. An 

der Unterseite des WC-Sitzes befi nden sich die 

vormon tierten Anschlusskomponenten für Was-

ser und Strom. Gummidichtungen schützen da-

vor, dass z. B. bei der Reinigung Wasser in das 

Innere der Keramik eindringt.

1. Fit the mounting plate on the toilet. The 

pre-fi tted water and electrical connection 

components can be found on the underside 

of the toilet seat. There are rubber seals to 

protect against, for example, cleaning water 

penetrating the inside of the ceramics.

2. Die Kupplungshälften für die Stromverbindung 

wer den verschraubt. Für die Wasserführung 

wird das Kugelventil mittels Überwurfmutter mit 

dem Sitz verbunden. Nach einer 45°-Drehung 

ist das Ventil geöf fnet und die Wasserverbindung 

ist funktionsbereit.

2. Screw together the halves of the power con-

nection coupling. For the water, connect the ball 

valve to the seat using a union nut. Turn the valve 

45° to open and the water connection is ready.

3. Der WC-Sitz wird in einem Winkel von ca. 

15° auf die Montageplatte eingeklinkt – fertig. 

Zur Reinigung lässt sich der Sitz durch einen 

seit lichen Tastendruck lösen und leicht anhe-

ben – und danach einfach wie der einklinken.

3. Click the toilet seat into the fi tting plate at 

an angle of approx. 15° and you‘re ready. There 

is a button on the side to release the seat for 

cleaning, simply lift slightly and then click back 

in again.

A. Die Unterputz-Vorinstallation – Pre-installation in subfl oor.

B. Die Installation des WCs – Installation of the toilet. C. Die Montage von SensoWash® Starck C – Fitting the SensoWash® Starck C.

SensoWash® Starck C + Darling NewSensoWash® Starck C + Starck 3

SensoWash® Starck C SensoWash® C Remote Control

Doppelt sicher dank der Duravit Probox  
Zum Schutz des Trinkwassers DIN EN 1717 hat Duravit für SensoWash® ein 
zweigleisiges Schutzsystem entwickelt: Zusätzlich zu zwei in den WC-Sitz 
integrierten Rückfl ussverhinderern sorgt auch die außerhalb des Sitzes 
installierte Probox dafür, dass das Rücksaugen von verschmut z tem Wasser 
sicher verhindert wird.

Doubly safe thanks to the Duravit Probox  
In order to protect drinking water in accordance with DIN EN 1717, 
Duravit has developed a two-channel safety system for SensoWash®. 
As well as two back-fl ow preventers built into the toilet seat, the 
Probox fi tted outside the seat ensures that contaminated water cannot 
be sucked back into the system.
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